
Your Real Estate Essentials
P R I C E  S H E E T

TRANSACTION
Fill Flyer Box

Attend Showing  or Inspection

MLS Updates

Attach or Remove Key Box

Scheduling

Place Sign Rider

MARKETING
Blog Post

Video Creation

Listing Marketing

Email Marketing

Brochure Creation

Flyer Creation

Social Media

Postcard Creation

Listing Presentation

RANDOM REQUESTS
Party Planning

Pop-bys

Handwritten Cards

Closing Gift Delivery

Data Entry

Consulting

Custom Logo

QR Code

$50

$100

$30

$50

$25

$50

$50

$100

$200

$600

$50

$50

Varies

$50

$150

$350

$50

$50

$50

$50

$400

$75

$25

**Please see each item's detail page for more information


