Your Real Estate Essentials

PRICE SHEET

TRANSACTION

Fill Flyer Box	\$50
Attend Showing or Inspection	\$100
MLS Updates	\$30
Attach or Remove Key Box	\$50
Scheduling	\$25
Place Sign Rider	\$50
MARKETING	
Blog Post	\$50
Video Creation	\$100
Listing Marketing	\$200
Email Marketing	\$600
Brochure Creation	\$50
Flyer Creation	\$50
Social Media	Varies
Postcard Creation	\$50
Listing Presentation	\$150
RANDOM REQUESTS	
Party Planning	\$350
Pop-bys	\$50
Handwritten Cards	\$50
Closing Gift Delivery	\$50
Data Entry	\$50
Consulting	\$400
Custom Logo	\$75
QR Code	\$25

\*\*Please see each item's detail page for more information